
INDIANA UNIVERSITY BLOOMINGTON

Life Science Entrepreneurship
Roles of Physicians, Scientists, MBAs, and Engineers in High-Tech Startups

World Renowned Course 
Faculty and Guest Speakers

Tuesday, March 17
Course Intro, Schedule, Grading, Homework
Opening remarks: George McLendon, PhD
Guests: Eventure Founders

Thursday, March 19
Startup Company Dynamics
Guest: Todd Rosengart, MD, FACS

Tuesday, March 24
Startup Financings, Valuations, Outcomes
Guest: John Cooke, MD, PhD

Thursday, March 26
The Pharmaceutical Industry
Guest: James W. Welsh, MD

Tuesday, March 31
Biotech, Diagnostics, and Device Industries
Guest: William Cohn, MD

Thursday, April 2
Stock Options & Compensation
Guest: Clifford Dasco, MD MBA, MPH

Tuesday, April 7
Landmines on the Road to Success
Guest: Kevin Slawin, MD

Thursday, April 9
Role of Boards in Startups
Guest: Mehdi Razavi, MD

Tuesday, April 14
Intelligence, Leadership and Entrepreneurship
Guest: Rich DiMarchi, PhD

Thursday, April 16
Twelve Life Science Case Studies
Guest: Robert C. Rubbins, MD, TMC

Tuesday, April 21
Career Planning Lecture & Student Discussion
Guests: Yael Hochber, PhD
                 Eventure Founders

Thursday, April 23
Summary, Q&A and Course Survey

Through the generosity of Dr. Jack Gill, the life sciences entrepreneurship 
course is being offered to Indiana University students FREE of charge.  
A certificate of completion will be presented to all attendees who attend at 
least 10 of the course sessions.

March 17 – April 23

Jack M. Gill, PhD
Successful Entrepreneur

Veteran Venture Capitalist
Philanthropist & Mentor

George McLendon, PhD
Provost, Rice University

Successful Entrepreneur
Biotech Industry Guru

AV Broadcast from Rice University
March 17 – April 23, 2015, 

5-7 pm
Simon Hall MSB1, Room 101

212 S. Hawthorne Drive
For registration and questions contact: JCEB@indiana.edu
Please include your full name, major, and contact information.

Registration deadline: Friday, March 13
Limited seating. Register today!
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